



2026:CGHC:20650

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 727 of 2024

RAHUL GUPTA versus Durgeshwari Chobey

Order on Board

09/01/2026	List this case in week commencing from 02.02.2026. <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge</p>
pwn	